

WOMEN LIVELIHOOD SERVICE CENTRE

Services

Charges

VALUE ADDED SERVICES

Govt. cost + 20 % of the govt. cost as service charge. If there is no govt.
cost involved, basic cost of
₹50 may be collected.



Vaazhndhu Kaattuvom Project

Rural Development and Panchayat Raj Department

WOMEN LIVELIHOOD SERVICE CENTRE

Services

BUSINESS PLAN
PREPARATION FOR
OTHER SCHEME
CONVERGENCE

Charges

The following flat rate to be collected against the cost for business plan

Bronze [₹1 lakh-3 lakh] - Rs. 500

Silver [₹3 lakh - 5 lakh] - Rs. 1000

Gold [₹5 lakh - 10 lakh] - Rs.1500

Platinum [₹10 lakh - 20 lakh] - Rs. 2000

Diamond [Above ₹20 lakh] - Rs.2500



Vaazhndhu Kaattuvom Project

Rural Development and Panchayat Raj Department

WOMEN LIVELIHOOD SERVICE CENTRE

Services

BUSINESS PLAN
PREPARATION FOR
MGP
(PROJECT FINANCIAL PRODUCT)

Charges

The following flat rate to be collected against the cost for business plan

Bronze [Upto ₹3 lakh] - Rs. 500

Silver [₹3 lakh - 5 lakh] - Rs. 1000

Gold [₹5 lakh - 10 lakh] - Rs. 1500

Platinum [₹10 lakh - 20 lakh] - Rs. 2000

Diamond [Above ₹20 lakh] - Rs.2500



Charges

MENTOR SERVICES

Basic consultation will be free of cost. If there is any cost involved, 20% may be collected from the cost as service charge



WOMEN LIVELIHOOD SERVICE CENTRE

Services

Charges

FUNCTIONAL EXPERTS
SERVICE

5

Basic consultation will be free of cost.

If there is any cost involved,
20% may be collected from the cost as service charge